



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Chilli Cheese Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, **CREAM**, Rapeseed Oil, Cheese Spread Preparation (**CHEESE**, Water, **BUTTER**, Emulsifying Salts: E 331 Sodium Citrates, Colouring Agent: E 160a Carotenes), **CREAM CHEESE**, Brandy Vinegar, Spices, Modified Starch, Salt, Dextrose, **MILK PROTEIN**, Sugar, **LACTOSE**, Flavourings, Preservative: E 211 Sodium Benzoate, Thickening Agent: E 415 Xanthan Gum

ALLERGENS: **MILK**

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.